LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

TOURNOI SATELLITE BENJAMINS /

BENJAMINES A CHATEAUBRIANT
05.02.2023

Epreuves

-32

ATGER Margot (44, PDL)

-44
5 PASQUIER Alicia (44, PDL )

-30
NC JAUNIN Levon (44, PDL )

-34
NC DE BETTIGNIES Marceau (44, PDL)
NC HUET BOURE Axel (44, PDL)

-38

NC KERGONNA Ethan (44, PDL)
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ATGER MARGOT (44, PDL)

PASQUIER ALICIA (44,PDL)

JAUNIN LEVON (44, PDL)

-32 kg

-44 kg

-30 kg

-34 kg

DE BETTIGNIES MARCEAU (44, PDL)

HUET BOURE AXEL (44, PDL)

KERGONNA ETHAN (44, PDL)

-38 kg



